

# Recent Tax Revenue Collections

<b>FY 2016</b>	<b>1st Quarter</b>	<b>2nd Quarter</b>	<b>3rd Quarter</b>	<b>4th Quarter</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
<b>Possessory Interest</b>	14,914,026.00	67,679.00	14,200,679.00	234,412.00	29,416,796
<b>Business Activity</b>	682,815.00	1,335,204.00	1,347,096.00	545,162.00	3,910,277
<b>Oil &amp; Gas Severance</b>	975,822.00	791,442.00	719,649.00	1,011,384.00	3,498,297
<b>Hotel Occupancy</b>	417,648.00	314,360.00	347,303.00	409,679.00	1,488,990
<b>Tobacco Products</b>	62,416.00	31,426.00	87,865.00	45,967.00	227,674
<b>Fuel Excise</b>	3,082,145.00	2,836,847.00	3,460,511.00	3,136,199.00	12,515,702
<b>Sales - Non-Retail</b>	12,240,866.00	11,618,569.00	13,265,789.00	12,273,062.00	49,398,286
<b>Sales - Retail</b>	2,787,214.00	2,422,386.00	2,490,712.00	2,721,892.00	10,422,204
<b>Junk Food</b>	473,850.00	533,418.00	414,613.00	465,442	1,887,323
<b>Alcohol</b>	0.00	18,087.00	21,465.00	25,862	65,414
<b>Total</b>	<b>35,636,802.00</b>	<b>19,969,418.00</b>	<b>36,355,682.00</b>	<b>20,869,061.00</b>	<b>112,830,963.00</b>

<b>FY 2017</b>	<b>1st Quarter</b>	<b>2nd Quarter</b>	<b>3rd Quarter</b>	<b>4th Quarter</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
<b>Possessory Interest</b>	13,105,603.00	489,605.00	11,770,993.00	0.00	25,366,201
<b>Business Activity</b>	2,772,513.00	1,928,834.00	1,315,265.00	0.00	6,016,612
<b>Oil &amp; Gas Severance</b>	1,241,722.00	1,145,289.00	1,108,928.00	0.00	3,495,939
<b>Hotel Occupancy</b>	412,043.00	358,057.00	339,547.00	0.00	1,109,647
<b>Tobacco Products</b>	74,069.00	60,092.00	33,059.00	0.00	167,220
<b>Fuel Excise</b>	3,530,954.00	3,057,829.00	2,602,505.00	0.00	9,191,288
<b>Sales - Non-Retail</b>	13,624,350.00	10,066,638.00	9,512,822.00	0.00	33,203,810
<b>Sales - Retail</b>	2,751,870.00	2,532,679.00	2,411,055.00	0.00	7,695,604
<b>Junk Food</b>	477,930.00	426,500.00	423,615.00	0.00	1,328,045
<b>Alcohol</b>	22,573.00	24,032.00	23,025.00	0.00	69,630
<b>Total</b>	<b>38,013,627.00</b>	<b>20,089,555.00</b>	<b>29,540,814.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>87,643,996.00</b>

